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ULTIMATE BROWNIE W/ ALMOND FLOUR (NGCI) (14
PTN) FZ

SKU: U134.27

Categories: Cakes, Traybakes

Approx. pieces 14 | Pack size 1 x 14 | Piece size 84g |

A rectangular traybake brownie made with rich chocolate, featuring a thin flaky crust. No gluten containing

ingredients.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of gluten, milk, peanuts and sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No
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Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2212

Calories 530

Fat (g) 37

Sat. fat (g) 27

Carbohydrate (g) 37

Sugar (g) 27

Protein (g) 5.2

Salt (g) 0.35

INGREDIENTS

Light Brown Sugar, Coconut Oil, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier

Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. Contains Cocoa Solids 74%), Free Range EGG, Flour Blend (Rice,

Potato, Tapioca, Maize, Buckwheat), Ground ALMONDS 5%, Vanilla Extract (Water, Alcohol, Vanilla

Extractives), Salt.


